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CORPORATE ACTIONS

Stocks

BANK OF INDIA

HDFC Asset Management Company Ltd
L&T Finance Ltd

TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD.
Ace Engitech Ltd

BHANDARI HOSIERY EXPORTS LTD.
Dalmia Bharat Ltd

Intellect Design Arena Ltd

LTIMindtree Ltd

PANASONIC CARBON INDIA CO.LTD.
SAGAR CEMENTS LTD.

Sobha Limited

AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LTD.
B.N.RATHI SECURITIES LTD.

eMudhra Ltd

LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD.

PRIME SECURITIES LTD.

Archean Chemical Industries Ltd

BAJAJ FINSERV LTD.

Bajaj Finance Limited

BHANSALI ENGINEERING POLYMERS LTD.
BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD.
CARE Ratings Ltd

CEENIK EXPORTS (INDIA) LTD.

Concord Biotech Ltd

Cyient Limited

DHANALAXMI ROTO SPINNERS LTD.
Greenlam Industries Ltd

HDFC Life Insurance Company Ltd

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD.

JIK INDUSTRIES LTD.

KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LTD.
KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LTD.
Mishtann Foods Ltd

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
PREMIER EXPLOSIVES LTD.

PWV Infra Ltd

Rodium Realty Limited
SOLITAIRE MACHINE TOOLS LTD.
SUPREME INDUSTRIES LTD.
TATA STEEL LTD.

TORRENT PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

OFFER TO BUY

VéKHANDWALA

SECURITIES LIMITED

Ex-Date

18 Jun 2024
18 Jun 2024
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Purpose

Dividend
Interim Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Reduction of Capital
Right Issue of Equity Shares
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Right Issue of Equity Shares
Final Dividend
Dividend

Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Bonus issue 1:1
Final Dividend
Interim Dividend
Dividend

Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Bonus issue 1:2
E.G.M.

Special Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Dividend

Stock Split From Rs.10/- to Rs.2/-

Bonus issue 1:5
E.G.M.

Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend
Final Dividend

18th - 21st June, 2024

Amount (Rs)

2.80
70.00
2.50
28.00

5.00
3.50
45.00
12.00
0.70

15.00
1.50
1.25

28.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

36.00
1.00

11.00
1.00
8.75

18.00
1.50
1.65
2.00

5.00
1.25
2.50
0.001
1.50
24.00

33.00
1.75
22.00
3.60
6.00

Record Date

10 Jun 2024
10 Jun 2024
11 Jun 2024

11 Jun 2024
11 Jun 2024
11 Jun 2024
11 Jun 2024
12 Jun 2024
12 Jun 2024

13 Jun 2024

13 Jun 2024
13 Jun 2024
13 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024
17 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024

14 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024
14 Jun 2024

Company name Start Date| Close Date @ Offer Price Proposed Acquisition CMP
(Rs.) (No. of shares) (Rs.)

SWOJAS ENERGY FOODS LTD | 13-Jun-24 27-Jun-24 4.00 77,40,663

OASIS SECURITIES LTD 12-Jun-24 26-Jun-24 91.00 4,81,000 213.45

SHARDA MOTOR INDUSTRIES | 11-Jun-24 18-Jun-24 1800.00 10,27,777 1784.80

LTD

Khandwala Securities Limited
Vikas Building, Ground Floor,Green Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400023, India.
022-40767373

C-8/9, Dr. Herekar Park,Near Kamla Nehru Park, Off Bhandarkar Road, Pune-411004.
020-66220300

Disclosures and Disclaimer : This report must be read with the disclosures
in the Disclosure appendix, and with the Disclaimer, which forms part of it.
This document does not contain any investment views or opinions.
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